License Nu	ımber _	
License Iss	ued	

License Fee \$ Veh	icles
License ree 5	-\$\nO-
Receipt # 15 2299	#550

CITY OF LA CROSSE APPLICATION FOR PUBLIC VEHICLE FOR HIRE

To the Honorable Mayor, Common Council, City Clerk, and Chief of Police of the City of La Crosse: The undersigned hereby makes application for a Public Vehicle for Hire License.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,,	прричин			
BUSINESS NAME	ВІ	BEE CAB INC			
BUSINESS ADDRESS		1320 SAINT ANDREW ST, LA CROSSE WI 54603 Zoning: Heavy Industrial			
BUSINESS TELEPHONE	60	608-784-4233			
WISCONSIN SELLER PERM (Req'd if vehicles are leased to drive	' 43	56-000157	7354-03		
OWNER(S) NAME (First, Full Middle, Last)	CI	RAIG AL	LEN REDENBAUGH	SUE ANN RED	ENBAUGH
OWNER(S) DATE OF BIRTH					
OWNER(S) ADDRESS	15	526 WOO	D ST LA CROSSE WI 54603		
OWNER(S) TELEPHONE	60)8-785-78	346 or 608-304-1493 or 784-16	34	
HAVE YOU EVER BEEN CONV HAVE YOU BEEN CONVICTED IF EITHER ANSWER IS YES, IN	OF AN C	DRDINAN	CE VIOLATION IN THE LAST I	FIVE (5) YEARS? PLACE OF CONVI	[]YES[*]NO []YES[(X)NO CTION.
INSURANCE CARRIER	COVE	RRA INS	URANCE SERVICES, INC		
POLICY NUMBER	SEE IN	SURAN	CE		
POLICY LIMITS min. \$1,000,000 liability \$1,000,000 umbrella	SEE IN	ISURAN	CE		
METHOD OF CHARGING		<u>., </u>	Metered Rates _X	Zone Rates	00'099 Vehicle RemainRatesuu/ed
SCHEDULE OF RATES (or attach Schedule which will be posses	(or attach Schedule which will be posted in the vehicles) Extras" \$.50/person Wait: \$20.00/hr. W\(\pi\)60:11 \(\frac{1102/92/01}{2102/92/01}\) = 0900				
AND ORDER OF VEHICLES TO BELLOCKICED					CITY OF LA CROSSE, WI General Billing - 152299 - 2017
VEHICLE ID NUMBER	H	YEAR, MAKE & MODEL (Model Year Cannot Exceed 10 Years of Age - Renewals are Exempt) CAPACITY (incl. driver) STATE & LICENSE PLATE N			STATE & LICENSE PLATE NO
SEE ATTACHED (Page 3)					
1				I	1

NIF X	ATTACH ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTIVENCE TO BE USED FOR HIRE IS IN GOOD MERCETIFICATE MUST BE COMPLETED BY AN A.S.E. OF ATTACH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE. ALI THE CERTIFICATE BY MAKE, MODEL AND VIN. SECOND OF LA CROSSE AS ADDITIONAL INSURED AND ATTACH A PHOTOCOPY OF THE TITLE AND REMAINS AND ANALYSIS ANALYSIS AND ANALYSIS ANALYSIS AND ANALYSIS ANALYSI	ECHANICAL CONICERTIFIED TECHNOLICS INSURED VEHICE OF THE SAID POLICY MUSE OF THE ENDORSE OF THE	DITION. THE INSPECT ICIAN. LES SHALL BE IDENT T BE ENDORSED NAM EMENT PROVIDED.	IFIED ON HING THE
informathat the condition XIII of	WITH A SALVAGE TITLE MAY BE USED AS A PUTHAN 10 MODEL YEARS AT TIME OF ORIGINAL And attended in the information contained in this application or making false statements on this application will be above automobile(s) was inspected by an A.S.E. ceron at all times and will comply with the provisions of latthe La Crosse Municipal Code).	APPLICATION (rene ion is true and corr be basis for denial/re- tified technician and w pertaining to publ	ewals are exempt). rect. I am aware that we wocation of license. I furth will be kept in good in control of the control of th	vithholding ther certify nechanical
APPLIC	SE [] APPROVED [] DENIED	DATE	10/20/17	. <u></u>
LICEN	SE [] AFFROVED [] DENIED			
	TURE OF E REPRESENTATIVE	DATE		,

Rev. 10/17 Page 2 of 3

Bee Cab, Inc. Vehicle Listing:

Year, Make, Model	<u>VIN</u>	License Plate		<u>Capacity</u>
2010 Ford Transit	NM0LS6BN0AT015226	832 HZC	WI	7
2007 Dodge Caravan	1D8GP45R97B115317	127-XHD	WI	7
2007 Toyota Prius	JTDKB2OU177563920	789-USB	WI	5
2006 Dodge Caravan	1D4GP24R06B5338017	232-XHD	WI	7
2006 Dodge Caravan	1D4GP45R26B642244	233-XHD	WI	7
2006 Dodge Caravan	2D4GP44L56R737489	666-WKX	WI	8
2005 Chrysler Town & Country	1C4GP45R45B41534	477-XHD	WI	7
2005 Dodge Caravan	1D4GP25R75B353220	231-XHD	WI	7
2005 Dodge Sprinter	2B6LB31ZX1K555452	263-USB	WI	5
2005 Dodge Sprinter	WD8PD74495S789305	999-WTV	WI	8
2005 Toyota Prius	JTDKB20U457037309	687-UKF	WI	5

Rev. 10/17 Page 3 of 3

NAME OF BUSINESS	e lab =	ENC.	
ADDRESS 1320 St.	Andrew		
VEHICLE MAKE Chysler	MODEL7	town) (ountry	YEAR 2605
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			<u> </u>
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	1 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above. A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	vehicle. On the basis o	of such inspection, I declar	ired certificate and have exercised to the apparent existing condition to do not be a large of the apparent existing condition to the apparent existing condition to the apparent existing condition to the apparent exists and the apparent exists are apparent exists. The apparent exists are apparent exists and the appar
Business Murphy from + Aller	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		Date 18/29/17
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger safe condition of all motor vehicles, ap condition of the automobile from an A.S.	nlicant must presentito	ine Ger Cierk a certificat	e of inspection as to the meenamen.

NAME OF BUSINESS Bee C	ab In	٠	
ADDRESS 1300 51.	Andrew		
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODEL	Cyravan	YEAR 2006
·	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	n 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			V
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this v be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified vehicle. On the basis	Technician with an unexpi of such inspection, I declar	ired certificate and have exercised e the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	::V	Printed	Name: Mark Murphy
Business Murphy Frame + All	Address	rend 57	Date 10 12417

Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).

1

NAME OF BUSINE	ESS	Bec	195	Inc.			
ADDRESS	1320	5+.	AndRW	La	(10550	IWI	
VEHICLE MAKE _	Dod	<u>څ د</u>	MODEL	Caro	war.	YEAR 200つ	
]	NEEDS REPAI	R DATE	E OF REPAII	R NO REPAIR NECESS	SARY
Headlamps (incl. co	ver and aim)	-					
Parking Lamps		-				V	
Directional Lamps		-					
Flashing Warning L	amps	-					
Sidemarker Lamps/	Reflectors						
Tail Lamps (incl. co	ver)						
Back Up Lamps							
Brake Lamps							
Steering System							
Hood & Trunk Late	hes						
Emission/Exhaust S	ystem						
Tires (incl. spare & (Note: tire-tread dept	jack) h shall not be	less than	2/32 of an inch)				
Windshield (incl. w	ipers & wasł	ners)					
Windows (side, rear	r)						
Windshield Defrost	er						
Horn							
Mirrors							
Speed Indicator			·				
Restraining Devices	& Seats						
Brakes (incl. parkin	g brake)		 				
Heater							
Air Conditioning							
Door Handles (inter	rior & exterio	or)				υ	
DISCLOSURE ST. reasonable diligence be as indicated above.	e in inspectir	I am a ng this ve	n A.S.E. Certifi chicle. On the ba	ed Technician sis of such ins	spection, I dec	xpired certificate and have lare the apparent existing co	ndition to
A.S.E. Certified To	e chnici an Si	gnature:	1	$h \nearrow$	Prin	ted Name: Mark Mur	plu
Business Macr	phy Form	ex Axle	_ Address		<u> </u>	Date 16-2	9-17

Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).

NAME OF BUSINE	ss <u>Ber</u>	(ab I	10.	
ADDRESS	1320 S	+ Andrew	Lacrosse	
VEHICLE MAKE _	Dodge	MODEL	Caravan	YEAR 2000
	,	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. co	ver and aim)	<u></u>		
Parking Lamps				
Directional Lamps				
Flashing Warning La	amps			
Sidemarker Lamps/F	Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. co	ver)			
Back Up Lamps				
Brake Lamps				/
Steering System				
Hood & Trunk Late	hes			
Emission/Exhaust S	ystem			
Tires (incl. spare & (Note: tire-tread depth	jack) 1 shall not be less tha	an 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wi	ipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroste	er			
Horn				
Mirrors				
Speed Indicator				
Restraining Devices	& Seats			
Brakes (incl. parkin	g brake)			
Heater				
Air Conditioning				
Door Handles (inter				
DISCLOSURE STA reasonable diligence be as indicated above	e in inspecting this	an A.S.E. Certified 7 vehicle. On the basis of	Technician with an unexport such inspection, I declar	ired certificate and have exercised re the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified To	echnician Signatur	re:	Printe	d Name: Mark Murphy
Business Much		1		Date 10124117
safe condition of all	l motor vehicles, at	oplicant must present/to	and maintained in a safe of the City Clerk a certifica to other than vehicle owner	nd reliable condition. To insure the te of inspection as to the mechanica v/employee).

NAME OF BUSINESS <u>Bee</u>	rab Ir	<u> </u>	
ADDRESS 1320 51	. Andrew	19 (NSSC	, WI 54607
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODEL_C	11400	_YEAR _ 2005
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			<i>V</i>
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : 1 am reasonable diligence in inspecting this vbe as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified Te vehicle. On the basis of	chnician with an unexp such inspection, I declar	ired certificate and have exercised e the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature		Printed	Name: Mark Murphy
Business Murphy France AXI	()	wand sty	Date 10/24/17
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger safe condition of all motor vehicles, app condition of the automobile from an A.S.	plicant must present to t	heCity Cierk a certificat	e of inspection as to the mechanical

NAME OF BUSINESS Bee C.	ab Inc		
ADDRESS 1320 57.	Andrew		
VEHICLE MAKE Dodg	MODEL	Caravan	YEAR _ 2004
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			<u></u>
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			<u></u>
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors		-	
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps		10/19/17	
Brake Lamps			<i>V</i>
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this v be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified Tevelicle. On the basis of	echnician with an unexpi such inspection, I declare	red certificate and have exercised e the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	· MW	Printed	Name: Mark Murphy
Business Murphy Frank Ax		3. isoud st	Date 16/24/17
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger safe condition of all motor vehicles, app	vehicle shall be kept w plicant must present to	nd maintained in a safe ar he City Clerk a certificate	nd reliable condition. To insure the e of inspection as to the mechanical

condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).

NAME OF BUSINESS Bee	Cab In	<u> </u>	
ADDRESS 1320 St.	Andrew		
VEHICLE MAKE Podge	MODEL	Sprinter	YEAR JW5
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			V
Flashing Warning Lamps			V
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches		<u> </u>	
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			/
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this v be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified vehicle. On the basis	Technician with an unexp of such inspection, I declar	ired certificate and have exercised e the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	- M	Printed	Name: Mark Murphy
Business Marphy Frame LAX	\	13 trud 51	Date 10124/17
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger safe condition of all motor vehicles, approndition of the automobile from an A.S.	olicant must present to) the City Clark a certifical	e of inspection as to the mechanical

NAME OF BUSINESS <u>Bee</u>	Cab Inc		
ADDRESS 1320 54.	Andrew	La (russe	WI 54603
VEHICLE MAKE hoyo la	MODEL <i>[</i>	rius	YEAR 2007
r	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			✓
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			V
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am an A.S.E. Certified Technician with an unexpired certificate and have exercised reasonable diligence in inspecting this vehicle. On the basis of such inspection. I declare the apparent existing condition to be as indicated above.			
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature		Printed	Name: Mark Murphy
Business Murphy Frame - AXIL	Address	word 87	Date 10/24/17

Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).

NAME OF BUSINESS	Cab Inc		
ADDRESS 1370 5+.	Andrew	La (russe	, WI 54603
VEHICLE MAKE <u>Ford</u>	MODEL <u></u>	ansit	year_ <i>_2010</i>
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			V
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			y
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			
Steering System		<u> </u>	
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	n 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			V
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : 1 am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified Tevehicle. On the basis of	chnician with an unexp such inspection, I declar	ired certificate and have exercised the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature		Printed	d Name: Mark Murphy
Business Murphy Frame & ARI	<u>e</u> Address	wood St	Date 18/24/17
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger safe condition of all motor vehicles, app condition of the automobile from an A.S.	plicant mus\present to\{	he City Glerk a certificat	e of inspection as to the mechanical

NAME OF BUSINESS BLE	cub Inc		
ADDRESS 1320 5+.	Andrew	La (rosse, c	NI 54603
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODEL	Spinter	YEAR <u>Juus</u>
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps	<i>V</i>	10/20/17	
Brake Lamps		·	
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	ın 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator	····		
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			V
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified 7 vehicle. On the basis of	Fechnician with an unexpired from the control of such inspection, I declar	ired certificate and have exercised e the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signatur	e:	Printed	1 Name: Mark Muzphy
Business Murphy France A	/ /	wood St	Date 10/24/17
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenge safe condition of all motor vehicles, ap condition of the automobile from an A.S.	plicant must present to	ijie City Cierk a certijicat	e oj inspection as to the mechanical
Rev. 08/2014			

NAME OF BUSINESS	Cab In	<u>C</u>			
ADDRESS 1320 St.	Andrew	La (rosse	, wif 54603		
VEHICLE MAKE Toyota	MODEL	Prus	YEAR 2005		
•	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY		
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)					
Parking Lamps					
Directional Lamps					
Flashing Warning Lamps			<u></u>		
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			<u> </u>		
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)					
Back Up Lamps					
Brake Lamps					
Steering System			<u> </u>		
Hood & Trunk Latches					
Emission/Exhaust System					
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	n 2/32 of an inch)				
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			<u> </u>		
Windows (side, rear)			<u> </u>		
Windshield Defroster					
Horn					
Mirrors			<i>\bullet</i>		
Speed Indicator			<u> </u>		
Restraining Devices & Seats					
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			L		
Heater			<u>L</u>		
Air Conditioning					
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			<u> </u>		
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this v be as indicated above.	vehicle. On the basis o	such inspection, I declare	e the apparent existing condition to		
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature: Printed Name: Mark Morphy				
Business Murphy Frame & Ax		wood St	Date		
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger safe condition of all motor vehicles, app condition of the automobile from an A.S.	olicant mus i present t a	the City Clerk a certificate	e of inspection as to the mechanical		



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

7/19/2017

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to

HOIMEN WI 54636 ADDRESS.FIGSEL@COVE NISURER A: Secura Insulate Bee Cab Inc BEE Cab Inc BEE Cab Inc 1224 Island St La Crosse WI 54601 COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 1375532287 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAULTR TYPE OF INSURANCE ADDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAULTR ADDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAULTR ADDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAULTR ADDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAULTR ADDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE POLICY NUMBER ADDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE POLICY NUMBER ADDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE POLICY NUMBER ADDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE POLICY NUMBER ADDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE POLICY NUMBER ADDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE POLICY NUMBER ADDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE POLICY NUMBER ADDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE POLICY NUMBER ADDITION OF THE INSURER ADDITION OF THE INSURE ADDITION OF THE INSU	2127 FAX. No: 608-519-2818 verrainsurance.com ler(s) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC R surance roup tar Indemnity Company
ADDRESS.D.CSele® COVE HISBURER A SECURA INSUIRER BEECABI-01 BEECABI-01 BEECABI-01 BISBURER A SECURA INSUIRER INSURER B Integrity Gro INSURER B INSU	verrainsurance.com ser(s) affording coverage NAIC surance roup tar Indemnity Company
INSURER A SECURA INSURER B Integrity. Gro 1224 Island St La Crosse WI 54601 COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 1375532287 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT. TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICES. LIMITS HOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID. INSURER TYPE OF INSURANCE INSURER TYPE OF INSURANCE INSURER TYPE OF INSURANCE INSURER SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID. A GENERAL LIABILITY COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OWNED AUTOS	ER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC S SUTANCE TOUP STATE Indemnity Company
INSURER A: Secura Insulinsured BEECABI-01 BEECABI-01 INSURER B: Integrity Gro INSURER C: General Stat INSURER C: General Stat INSURER C: General Stat INSURER F: COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 1375532287 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT. TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID INSURER F: TYPE OF INSURANCE ADDI SUBR. TYPE OF INSURANCE INSURERY TO HER INSURERY TO HER INSURERY TO HER INSURERY INSURERY THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES DELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURERY INSU	surance roup tar Indemnity Company
INSURED BEECABI-01 INSURER B Integrity Gro BEECABI-01 INSURER B Integrity Gro INSURER C General State INSURER C General State INSURER E INSURED TO THE INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID INST. TYPE OF INSURANCE AND SUBR. WAYD POLICY NUMBER I (MM/DO/YYY) INSM. GENERAL LIABILITY COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CA2654312 CLAIMS-MADE CCCUR GENL AGGREGATE UMIT APPLIES PER. POLICY PEOC. AUTON OBJECT LIABILITY AUTON AUT	roup tar Indemnity Company
See Cab Inc 1224 Island St .a. Crosse WI 54601 COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 1375532287 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE AFFONDED BY THE POLICIES DE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SER TYPE OF INSURANCE ADDIC SUBR. POLICY NUMBER REDUCED BY PAID SER TYPE OF INSURANCE INSIN WID POLICY NUMBER REDUCED BY PAID SER TYPE OF INSURANCE INSIN WID POLICY NUMBER REDUCED BY PAID SER TYPE OF INSURANCE INSIN WID POLICY NUMBER REDUCED BY PAID COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CA2541324 COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OWNER OF AUTOS AUTOS AUTOS AUTOS AUTOS TIMED AUTO SCHEDULED AUTOS TIMED AUTOS AUTOS WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR PARTINE EXECUTIVE MAY PROPRIETO	tar Indemnity Company
INSURER D : SOCIETY Insurer D : SOCIETY Insurer D : SOCIETY Insurer E : Insurer F :	•
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OWNED AUTOS AU UMBRELLA LIABIL X UMBRELCORY X EXCESS LIAB CAUMS AND COUR X EXCESS LIAB CAUMS AND CONCE X UMBRELCORY X UMBR	surance
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 1375532287 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SUCH POLICY SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SUCH POLICY SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SUCH POLICY SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SUCH POLICY SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SUCH POLICY SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SUCH POLICY SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SUCH POLICY SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SUCH POLICIES DESCRIPTIONS COMMERCIAL GENERAL LUBBILITY ANY AUTO AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTOS X UMBRELLA LIAB CCCUR X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTIONS OWORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS 'LABILITY YIN ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER EXECUTIVE OFFICE ARRESTMENT REXECUTIVE	
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 1375532287 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SEXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SIRE IN TYPE OF INSURANCE APPOLICY BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SIRE IN TYPE OF INSURANCE APPOLICY FOR ADDITION OF COCCUR. GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS-MACE CCCUR GENERAL LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OYANED SCHEDULED AUTOS X ONN-OWNED WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICE/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE (MARCOLOR) (Mandatory in NH) (If yes, Gestroe uncorr) (Mandatory in NH) (If yes, Gestroe uncorr)	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID USER. TYPE OF INSURANCE ADDL SUBR. AND COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CA2654312 7/18/2017 7/18 COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY A3241992 7/18/2017 7/18 ANY AUTO ALL OWNED X SCHEDULED AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X NON-OWNED AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X AUTOS X UMBRELLA LIAB CCUR X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTIONS ON WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY AND PROPRIED REPARTMENT. OFFICERMENTER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe uncorr OFFICERMENTER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe uncorr OFFICERMENTER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe uncorr OFFICERMENTER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe uncorr OFFICERMENTER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe uncorr OFFICERMENTER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe uncorr OFFICERMENTER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe uncorr OFFICERMENTER EXCLUDED?	<u> </u>
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID SER TYPE OF INSURANCE ADDL SUBR. POLICY NUMBER I POLICY SERVING PAID GENERAL LIABILITY CAPACITY COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CAPACITY POLICY PROJECT PRO	REVISION NUMBER:
GENERAL LIABILITY X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS-MADE CCCUR GENL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER. POLICY FRO LOC AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL O'NED X AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X AUTOS X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTIONS WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LABILITY N/A NYAD EMPLOYERS' LABILITY NYAD DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	R OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH TH DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERM ID CLAIMS.
GENERAL LIABILITY X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS-MADE CCCUR GENL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER. POLICY FCT LOC AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL O'NNED X AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X AUTOS X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTION S WORKERS COMPENSATION ANY EXPENSION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY POPPIETOR PARTNERS XECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory In NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below CCUR X VP16021015 7/18/2017 7/18	M/DD/YYYY) LIMITS
GENL AGGREGATE UMIT APPLIES PER. POLICY FRO: LOC AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY CA3241992 7/18/2017 7/18 ANY AUTO ALL O'ANED X AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X NONOWNED X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTION S WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE MAND AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE MAND AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE MAND AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY (Mandatory in Ni) If yes, describe undor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	18/2018 FACH OCCURRENCE \$1,000,000
GENL AGGREGATE UMIT APPLIES PER. POLICY FRO- LOC AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY CA2654312 7/18/2017 7/18 ANY AUTO ALL OWNED X AUTOS X AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X AUTOS X AUTOS X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE CLAIMS-MADE CLAIMS-MADE COPICE TO COMPENSATION COPICE TO COPICE	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$100,000
GENL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER. POLICY PRO- JECT LOC AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL O'ANED X AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X NON-OWNED AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X AUTOS X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTIONS WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe undor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	MED EXP (Any one person) S
POLICY FECT LOC AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OWNED X AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X NON-OWNED X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTIONS WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe undor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below CA2654312 A3241992 7/18/2017 7/18 X SCHEDULED A3241992 7/18/2017 7/18 X SCHEDULED A3241992 7/18/2017 7/18 X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE WP16021015 7/18/2017 7/18 VVP16021015	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$1,000,000
POLICY FECT LOC AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL O'ANED X AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X NON-OWNED X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTION S WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NI) If yes, describe undor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below CA2654312 A3241992 7/18/2017 7/18 X SCHEDULED A3241992 1XG421053 7/18/2017 7/18 X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE WP16021015 7/18/2017 7/18 7/18/2017 7/18 T/18/2017 7/18/2017 7/18 T/18/2017	GENERAL AGGREGATE \$2,000,000
POLICY PRO LOC AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL O'ANED X AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X NON-OWNED X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTION S WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in Michael Computed Comput	PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$2,000,000
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OWNED X HIRED AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTION S WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe undor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below CA2654312 A3241992 T/18/2017 7/18 X UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE WP16021015 7/18/2017 7/18 T/18/2017	S
ANY AUTO ALL O'NNED X AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS X NON-OWNED X UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTION S WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' UABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe uncor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below A3241992 7/18/2017 7/18 IXG421053 7/18/2017 7/18 WP16021015 7/18/2017 7/18	/18/2018 COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT S1,000,000
ALL O'ANED X AUTOS X AUTOS X ON-OWNED AUTOS X OWNERS. LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTION S WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y / N ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe undor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	18/2018 BODILY INJURY (Per person) S
X UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTION S WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTINER/EXECUTIVE (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe undor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	BODILY INJURY (Per accident) S
X UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTIONS WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe undor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below IXG421053 7/18/2017 7/18	PROPERTY DAMAGE S (Per pcodent)
X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTION S WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe uncor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	\$ \$
X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTION S WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe uncor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	/18/2018 EACH OCCURRENCE \$1,000,000
DED RETENTION S WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMEER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe uncor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	AGGREGATE \$
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe undor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	AGGREGATE S
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICE/RIMEMEER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	/18/2018 WC STATU- OTH-
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe uncor DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	EL EACH ACCIDENT \$100,000
(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$100,000
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$500,000
	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT - 3300,000
The second secon	
ESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is requ Excess Liability applies to the following vehicles: 2005 chrys Town & Country 1C4GP45R45B415634 2004 Dodge Sprinter -WD5PD644X45658695 2006 Dodge Gr Caravan - 1d4gp24r06b538017 2006 Dodge Gran Caravan - 2d4gp44l56r737489 2007 Toyota Prius - jtdkb20u177563920 See Attached	iquirea)
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION	
ERITFICATE HOLDER	

CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION
City of La Crosse 400 La Crosse St La Crosse WI 54601	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.
	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Webs.
1	C 4000 0040 4 000D CORPORATION All rights recoved

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION.

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	BEECABI-01
LOC #:	. <u> </u>



ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE

Page 1 of 1

AGENCY Coverra Insurance Services, Inc.		NAMED INSURED Bee Cab Inc 1224 Island St	
POLICY NUMBER		La Crosse WI 54601	
CARRIER	NAIC CODE		
		EFFECTIVE DATE:	
ADDITIONAL REMARKS	72.V1		

THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM, FORM TITLE: CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE FORM NUMBER: 25 2010 Ford Transit-nm0ls6bn0at015226 2005 Toyota Prius - jtdkb20u457037309 2005 Dodge Sprinter - WD0PD764155848642 2006 Dodge Caravan - 1D4GP45R26B642244 2005 Dodge Caravan SE - 1D4GP25R75B353220 2007 Dodge Caravan SXT - 1D8GP45R97B115317 City of La Crosse, its elected & appointed officials, offic4ers, employees & authorized agents are listed as additional insured on the automobile policy, per attached endorsements. Vehicles: 2006 TOYT JTDKB20U567534130 2005 TOYT JTDKB20UX53107774 2005 CHRY 1C4GP45R45B415634 2006 DODG 1D4GP24R06B538017 2005 CHRY 1C4GP45R95B271532 2004 TOYT JTDKB20U740036453 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U057025481 2010 TOYT JTDKN3DU8A0162579 2013 TOYT JTDKN3DU1D1679205 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U153062224 2006 DODG 1D4GP45R06B565583 2006 DODG 2D4GP44L56R737489 2007 TOYT JTDKB20U177563920 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U553124286 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U457037309 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U257044291 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U653042857 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U753093770 2005 DODG WD0PD744155848642 2008 DODG 1D8HN54P48B173207 2010 TOYT JTDKN3DU7A0089544 2006 TOYT JTDKB22U163156912 2005 TOYT JTDKB22U753017561 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U253013470 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U757004465 2008 DODG 1D8HN44HX8B114634 2004 TOYT JTDKB20U140048324 2004 TOYT JTDKB22UX40008840 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U457025550 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U657026022 2006 DODG 1D4GP45R26B642244 2007 DODG 1D8GP45R97B115317 2010 TOYT JTDKN3DU3A1289685 2005 DODG 1D4GP25T758353220 2007 TOYT JTDKB20UX77559431 2005 DODGE WD8PD744955789305